Rangliste Gitschener Skitag

Animation Méadchen (05 und jiinger) Jahrgang Club

1 Bissig Lara 2007 Isenthal

2 Bissig Fiona 2006 Isenthal

3 Kempf Lorena 2007 Attinghausen
JO-Méadchen (2000 - 2004) Jahrgang Club

1 Bissig Jessica 2002 Isenthal

2 Bissig Elena 2004 Isenthal

3 Zurfluh Leonie 2003 Attinghausen
Animation Knaben (05 und jiinger) Jahrgang Club

1 Zurfluh Robin 2005 Attinghausen

2 Briker Silvan 2006 Attinghausen

3 Kempf Ivo 2005 Attinghausen

4 Infanger Mike 2006 Isenthal

5 Zurfluh Jonas 2008 Atthinghausen
JO-Knaben (2000 - 2004) Jahrgang Club

1 Arnold Manuel 2000 Isenthal

2 Bissig Reto 2002 Isenthal

3 Bissig Lukas 2004 Isenthal

4 Truttmann Joel 2004 Seelisberg

5 Kempf Luca 2004 Attinghausen

6 Ziegler Adrian 2004 Seelisberg

7 Bissig Sandro 2000 Isenthal
Damen (Jg 86 + dlter) Jahrgang Club

1 Infanger Veronika 1986 Isenthal

2 Wipfli Monika 1965 Seelisberg

3 Aschwanden Ursi 1959 Seelisberg
Damen Juniorinnen (Jg 87-99)

1 Zurfluh Marianne 1988 Isenthal

2 Bissig Laura 1997 Isenthal

3 Zurfluh Petra 1992 Isenthal

4 Bissig Nadia 1999 Isenthal

5 Zurfluh Luzia 1991 Isenthal

6 Aschwanden Iris 1992 Seelisberg

7 Aschwanden Petra 1989 Seelisberg

24. Jan 16

Zeit
00:59.86
01:02.33
01:32.63

Zeit
00:50.78
00:53.78
00:55.67

Zeit
00:47.91
00:51.32
00:54.20
00:56.09
01:03.11

Zeit
00:51.20
00:52.03
00:53.24
01:00.30
01:01.48
01:03.04
01:15.59

Zeit
00:50.01
01:01.88
01:06.26

Zeit
00:49.10
00:49.18
00:49.45
00:50.20
00:50.60
01:02.17
01:08.96



Herren Il (Jg 76 + dlter)

TR0 NOORWN

Gisler Markus
Zurfluh Felix
Arnold Beat
Gisler Beat
Bricker Armin
Bissig Toni
Infanger Rolf
Bissig Pirmin
Truttmann Martin
Bissig Armin
Imholz Markus
Ziegler Beat
Aschwanden Beat
Bissig Kari
Ziegler Ruedi

Herren | (Jg 77-86)

1

2
3
4
5

Herren Junioren (Jg 87-99)

Infanger Thomas
Zurfluh Urban
Bissig Christoph
Bissig Seppi
Bissig Simon

OO WN -

Aschwanden Florian

Kempf Armin
Zurfluh Markus
Zurfluh Thomas
Zurfluh Armin
Bissig David

Ausgeschieden

81

Wipfli Daniel

Jahrgang
1969

1974
1965
1975
1970
1963
1969
1969
1974
1966
1974
1974
1954
1942
1971

Jahrgang
1981

1980
1981
1984
1986

Jahrgang
1996

1997
1988
1990
1996
1987

1992

Club
Attinghausen
Attinghausen

Isenthal
Isenthal
Attinghausen
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Seelisberg

Club
Isenthal
Attinghausen
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal

Club
Isenthal
Attinghausen
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal

Seelisberg

Zeit
00:45.30
00:47.32
00:47.35
00:47.88
00:47.90
00:48.34
00:48.74
00:49.18
00:49.22
00:49.23
00:49.98
00:50.97
00:58.32
01:04.58
01:16.29

Zeit
00:45.65
00:47.55
00:47.75
00:47.77
00:48.66

Zeit
00:45.79
00:46.17
00:47.02
00:47.37
00:48.04
01:08.42



Tagessiegerin:
Zurfluh Marianne

Tagessieger:
Gisler Markus

Mannschaft:
Ski Club Isenthal

. SC Isenthal
Infanger Thomas
Aschwanden Florian
Zurfluh Markus
Arnold Beat

. SC Attinghausen
Gisler Markus
Kempf Armin
Zurfluh Felix
Zurfluh Urban

. SC Seelisberg
Truttmann Martin

Imholz Markus
Ziegler Beat
Aschwanden Beat

1988

1969

1981
1996
1988
1965

1969
1997
1974
1980

1974
1974
1974
1954

Isenthal

Attinghausen

Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal

Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen

Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg

00:45.65
00:45.79
00:47.02
00:47.35

03:05.81

00:45.30
00:46.17
00:47.32
00:47.55

03:06.34

00:49.22
00:49.98
00:50.97
00:58.32

03:28.49



